

Number: MIP-E-100033-732-9/2089

Subject: MIP Price List and Specific Conditions Announcement

23.07.2024

Dear Business Partners,

The relevant sections on "MIP Price List and Specific Conditions 01.05.2024" published on our website are updated as attached and will be effective as from 1st August 2024.

Our updated tariff will be available on our website as of 1st August 2024.

You are kindly requested to circulate the subject announcement to your members and related parties.

MERSIN INTERNATIONAL PORT



RO-RO SERVICES Loading-Discharging				
Base Price	Per Unit			
Car, Pickup, 4x4, van, minibus, midibuses, motorcycles and all other wheeled or tracked vehicles up to 5 tons (except the special purposed vehicles included at customs tariff chapter 87. position 5.)	\$42.00			

Storage						
Base Price	Per Unit/Per Day					
	Import		Export/Domestic	c/Transit/		
	L		Transhipment			
Car, Pickup, 4x4, van, minibus, midibuses, motorcycles and all other wheeled or tracked vehicles up to 5 tons (except the special purposed vehicles included at customs tariff chapter 87. position 5.)	1-2 day 3rd day and over	6.04 10.00	1-2 day 3rd day and over	2.89 10.00		